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1,600

1,800

1,700
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2,900

2,800

3,600

3,600

3,500

2,400

mAin Dish ~� ~

TAgine ~� ~

3,400

3,500渋⾕“ ”�
季節

Caprese with seasonal food and Cheese stand’s mozzarella 

⾙ 冷製 煮
Chilled stewed ivory shells with white wine 

北海道 熟成 柑橘
Yellow tail carpaccio with citron and herb sauce

根 冷製 情熱
、

Celery root moose with marinated snowcrab and apple

⿃取匠 ⼤⼭鶏胸⾁ 炙
彩 野菜

Israel salad with seard chicken breast and bulgur wheat 

北海道⼤ 押⻨
Sauteed jumbo scallops and falo wheat risotto

⾁ 瞬間
Quick smoked and sauteed tuna with wasabi tapnade

Sautted salmon with bisque sauce

⻑野安曇野放牧豚 溶岩⽯
Lava stone grilled azumino hobokuton pork

北海道 鴨⾁ ⿊胡椒
Roasted hokkaido duck meat with black peppaer and sherry wine sauce

⽜
Beef bottom shirloin steak with fond de veau sauce

蝦夷⿅
Sarobetsu venison with periqueux sauce

特製
Seafood tagine with bouillabaise

⽺⾁ ⾵
Lamb tagine classic style

⿃取匠 ⼤⼭鶏 ⾵
Takumi-no-daisendori chicken tagine cassoulet style

特製 栗
Mont blanc with cassis sauce

Yogurt iced cake with seasonal fruits

Quenelle chocolate and anglaise sauce

・ ・ ⾚
Rice pudding with berry sauce

850

DESSERT ~�⾷後 ~

850

850

1,100

1,600

3,300

DinneR menu

AppetizeRs ~� 合 前菜料理 ~

Cold DIsH ~�冷菜料理 ~

WARm DIsH ~�温菜料理 ~

安曇野放牧豚 ⾵⽔餃⼦
Boiled azumino hobokuton gyoza russian style

⾵
Tripe cutlet with ravigote sauce “Tonkatsu” style

⻑野⽵内 園
北海道産 ⾙
Biring jumbo mushroom and shellfish with parsley butter

北海道⼤粒牡蠣
冬野菜
Oyster gratin with white crean and seasonal vegetables

銚⼦
Sauteed whole squid with butter and caper sauce

TAPAs & mezze 〜 ⼩⽫料理〜

750

700

550

AsK

700

850

850

900

ChARcuteRie 〜 ⾁ 惣菜 ~

2.800

800

匠 ⼤⼭鶏
Liver terrine

安曇野放牧豚
Azumino hobokuton pork rillette

・
Boudin noir

・ ・
Pate de campagne

盛 合
Assorted charcuteries plate

Cheese & Bread ~� ~

Wash cheese and onion terrine

北海道 各種
( ・ ・ ・ ）

Hokkaido cheese ( Wash / Hard / Camembert / Blue )

盛 合
Assorted cheese plate

盛 合
(� ・ )
Assorted bread

800

600

1,500

500

⾖腐

Tofu and beetloot hummus with flat bread

茄⼦
Mrinated eggplant with papad

本⽇ 旬 ⽣牡蠣（１個 ）
Frersh oyster from local

⼤ 海⽼ (�1尾）
Jumbo shrimp achar

！
極上 柚⼦七味
Grilled jumbomushroom with super spice
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